
 
MISSION, PURPOSE & CORE VALUES 
               A Congregational Conversation 
 
 

 

SCHEDULE 

 
Sundays at 9:30 am in St. Michael’s Hall 

 
Overview: God’s Mission & Purpose of Faith Lutheran Church 
Sunday, January 14  

 
Core Value: Worship God 
Sunday, January 21 
 
Core Value: Grow In Faith 
Sunday, January 28 

 
Core Value: Foster Community 
Sunday, February 4 
 
Inclusivity Statement: Part 1 
Sunday, February 11  

 
Inclusivity Statement: Part 2 
Sunday, February 18 

 
Core Value: Live Generously 
Sunday, February 25  
 
Core Value: Serve All 
Sunday, March 3 

 
Open Discussion 
Sunday, April 21 
 
Vote of Affirmation of Mission, Purpose & Core Values 
Annual Meeting – Sunday, April 28, 2024 

 

 



Saturdays at 3:30 pm in St. Michael’s Hall 
 

Overview: God’s Mission & Purpose of Faith Lutheran Church 
Core Value: Worship God 
Saturday, February 24 

 
Core Value: Grow In Faith 
Core Value: Foster Community 
Saturday, March 9 

 
Inclusivity Statement 
Saturday, March 23 

 
Core Value: Living Generously 
Core Value: Serve All 
Saturday, April 13 

 
Vote of Affirmation of Mission, Purpose & Core Values 
Annual Meeting – Sunday, April 28 

 

 


